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Amdt 3  26DEC24

2000 direct WINVO and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 

airway radials 223 CW 317.

NoPT for arrival on RIC VORTAC 

REIL Rwys 11 and 29

MIRL Rwy 11-29

VORTAC

RIC
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UNICOM

122.8(CTAF)

AWOS-3

119.875

POTOMAC APP CON

L126.4   282.375

097°

106°

2100
6000

(VGSI Angle 4.00/TCH 45).

VGSI and descent angles not coincident

HOLD
2100

6000

RNP APCH - GPS. 

visibility Cat C     SM.

all MDAs 40 feet and LNAV visibility Cat C     SM; increase LP and Circling 

When local altimeter setting not received, use RIC altimeter setting: increase

Procedure NA at night. Rwy 11 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.
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